
Senior Leadership Team
Mr James Lascelles
Headmaster
james.lascelles@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk

Mrs Sam Herridge
Deputy Head
Operations & Logistics
sam.herridge@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk

Mrs Rachel Mowbray
Finance & Business Development 
Director
rachel.mowbray@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk

Miss Adele Teasel
Deputy Head 
Academic, Digital Development & Learning

adele.teasel@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Reeve
Deputy Head
Pastoral & Inclusion
laura.reeve@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk

Mrs Lisa Underdown
Headmaster’s PA
lisa.underdown@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk


